Controls
H-1
CO
N
TR
O
L
PR

1 24VDC/VAC +10%/-15%, AC 50/60Hz
1030- 1 R A 0 0 Typical Model Number
Ordering Information
To Order — Complete the Model Number
using the Matrix provided.
Accessories
Description PCN
Universal Converter & PC Cable - Configuration Software 309112
Cable From Universal Converter to Controller - 20/30 Series Only 309120
Snubber 314448
ChromaTemp Configuration Software: Go to Chromalox website for free download:
1030
Temperature & Process
Controller (cont’d.)
Stocked Items
Part Number PCN
1030-1R000 318801
1030-1R010 318810
1030-1RR00 318844
1030-1RA00 318852
1030-1RR10 318887
1030-1RA01 318895